
©2023 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the 
property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective 
owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is 
prohibited.

8 0  S W  8 T H  S T 
M I A M I  F L  3 3 1 3 0

L E A S I N G 
C O N T A C T S

Randy Carballo
+1 305 299 9163
randy.carballo@cbre.com

Eric Groffman
+1 786 390 7497
eric.groffman@cbre.com

Cameron Tallon
+1 407 284 7455
cameron.tallon@cbre.com

S U I T E  2 9 0 0  |  1 0 , 9 0 8  R S F

N
29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 3313005/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29
th

 F
lo

or
BR

IC
KE

LL
 C

ITY
 T

O
W

ER
 I 

29
th

 F
LO

O
R

82
9 

SW
 1

ST
 A

V
E.

 M
IA

M
I, 

FL
 3

31
30

05
/1

0/
20

21

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor

BRIC
KELL C

ITY TO
W

ER I 29th FLO
O

R

829 SW
 1ST AVE. M

IAM
I, FL 33130

05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor

BRIC
KELL C
ITY TO
W
ER I 29th FLO
O
R

829 SW
 1ST A
V
E. M
IA
M
I, FL 33130

05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29
th

 Fl
oo

r

BR
IC

KE
LL

 C
ITY

 TO
W

ER
 I 2

9t
h 

FL
O

O
R

82
9 

SW
 1

ST
 A

VE
. M

IA
M

I, F
L 3

31
30

05
/1

0/
20

21

29th Floor

BRIC
KELL C

ITY TO
W
ER I 29th FLO

O
R

829 SW
 1ST AVE. M

IAM
I, FL 33130

05/10/2021

2

9

t
h

 
F

lo

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L
L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t
h

 
F

L
O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S
T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L
 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/
1

0

/
2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t
h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L
L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t
h

 
F

L
O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T
 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L
 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/
1

0

/
2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t
h

 
F

lo

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L
L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t
h

 
F

L
O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S
T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L
 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/
1

0

/
2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor

BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR

829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130

05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29
th

 F
lo

or
BR

IC
KE

LL
 C

ITY
 T

O
W

ER
 I 

29
th

 F
LO

O
R

82
9 

SW
 1

ST
 A

V
E.

 M
IA

M
I, 

FL
 3

31
30

05
/1

0/
20

21

29
th

 F
lo

or
BR

IC
KE

LL
 C

ITY
 T

O
W

ER
 I 

29
th

 F
LO

O
R

82
9 

SW
 1

ST
 A

V
E.

 M
IA

M
I, 

FL
 3

31
30

05
/1

0/
20

21

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29
th

 Fl
oo

r

BR
IC

KE
LL

 C
ITY

 TO
W

ER
 I 

29
th

 FL
O

O
R

82
9 

SW
 1

ST
 A

VE
. M

IA
M

I, 
FL

 3
31

30

05
/1

0/
20

21

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021
29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor

BRIC
KELL C
ITY TO
W
ER I 29th FLO
O
R

829 SW
 1ST A
V
E. M
IA
M
I, FL 33130

05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

2

9

t

h

 
F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 
C

I
T

Y

 
T

O

W

E

R

 
I
 
2

9

t

h

 
F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 
S

W

 
1

S

T

 
A

V

E

.
 
M

I
A

M

I
,
 
F

L

 
3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021

2

9

t

h

 

F

l
o

o

r

B

R

I
C

K

E

L

L

 

C

I
T

Y

 

T

O

W

E

R

 

I
 

2

9

t

h

 

F

L

O

O

R

8

2

9

 

S

W

 

1

S

T

 

A

V

E

.

 

M

I
A

M

I
,

 

F

L

 

3

3

1

3

0

0

5

/

1

0

/

2

0

2

1

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR 829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130 05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR 829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130 05/10/2021

29th Floor
BRICKELL CITY TOWER I 29th FLOOR
829 SW 1ST AVE. MIAMI, FL 33130
05/10/2021


